MEDVILLA

Art des
Verkaufs :

Baujahr :

Energieausweis

Schlafzimmer :

Badezimmer :

Komplette

Medvilla Spanje | Tel: +32 460 20 10 12 |

Klimaanlageninstallation

3 Schlafzimmer
Wohnung mit

Neubau .SchW|mmbad
2025 Garten :
In der Orientierung
Anwendung
3 Aussicht :
2

Parken :

Dachterrasse in
Vistabella Golf

gemeinsam
Gemeinschaftsgarten
N/A

Garten und
Schwimmbad

privater Parkplatz
innerhalb der
Domane

Einbauschranke

Email: info@medyvillaspanje.com

279.900€

Bereich heim :

Bereich Terrasse :

Bereich Solarium :

Flughafen :
Strand :
Stadt :
Golf :

90m?

25m?
82m?
55,4 km
15 km
300 m
700 m

Duschabtrennungen

| web: www.medvillaspanje.com
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